
 Galaxy Middle School - 3000M - BOYS - 10/14/2023 

 Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams 

 Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers 

 Southwestern Middle School 00:17:38.61 4 

 1 Creekside Middle School 00:13:12.48 31 
 Deltona Middle School 00:14:36.52 3 

 2 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 00:13:19.71 37 

     Heritage Middle School 00:14:15.36 2 

 3 Ormond Beach Middle School 00:14:45.16 105 

     Riverbend Academy 00:17:49.97 2 

 4 DeLand Middle School 00:15:24.25 148 

 5 River Springs Middle School 00:15:36.22 162 

 6 Burns Sci-Tech Charter School 00:15:54.43 177 

 7 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 00:17:05.71 182 

 8 Silversands Middle School 00:16:34.71 188 

 9 Hinson Middle School 00:17:43.31 224 

 10 Galaxy Middle School 00:19:31.62 261 
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 Galaxy Middle School - 3000M - BOYS - 10/14/2023 

 Team Results 

 Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score 

 1 Creekside Middle School 00:13:12.48 16 31 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 1 427 Carter Bell 00:12:03.31 1 

 2 4 420 Landon Gould 00:12:47.49 3 

 3 8 417 Noah Martinez Carver 00:13:23.19 6 

 4 11 416 Aiden Milefski 00:13:32.84 9 

 5 14 413 Aiden Rimpel 00:14:15.60 12 

 6 17 425 Tyson Best 00:14:19.79 (15) 

 7 27 421 Jackson Foster 00:14:53.78 (24) 

 2 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 00:13:19.71 11 37 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 3 368 Marco Acuna 00:12:21.09 2 

 2 5 363 Zach Baker 00:13:00.71 4 

 3 6 362 Logan Blades 00:13:04.22 5 

 4 10 355 Mateo Isaac 00:13:32.74 8 

 5 20 356 Adrian Isaac 00:14:39.82 18 

 6 21 365 Dominic Amato 00:14:43.54 (19) 

 7 26 366 Anthony Amato 00:14:51.27 (23) 

 3 Ormond Beach Middle School 00:14:45.16 15 105 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 13 325 Liam Harman 00:13:52.87 11 

 2 15 323 Barrett Jones 00:14:16.07 13 

 3 24 324 Edward Hisgen 00:14:49.03 21 

 4 34 316 Myles Rezendes 00:15:23.33 29 

 5 38 334 Richard Bennett 00:15:24.50 31 

 6 41 329 Darrin Fazio 00:15:44.42 (33) 

 7 45 326 cesar Gonzalez 00:16:00.02 (37) 

 4 DeLand Middle School 00:15:24.25 12 148 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 25 406 Michael Berry 00:14:49.13 22 

 2 31 395 Roch Sias 00:15:09.00 26 

 3 37 393 Lucas Ward 00:15:23.95 30 

 4 39 398 Sharod Rainge-Williams 00:15:38.49 32 

 5 46 397 Andrew Rodriguez-Bennett 00:16:00.69 38 

 6 47 392 Jerimiah Whiteside 00:16:07.98 (39) 

 7 50 402 Maverick Jackson 00:16:15.01 (41) 

 5 River Springs Middle School 00:15:36.22 14 162 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 18 299 Britton Kamm 00:14:23.17 16 

 2 28 298 Jackson Lipkowitz 00:15:03.79 25 

 3 43 295 Jackson Nield 00:15:45.73 35 

 4 52 296 Carson McDonnell 00:16:19.50 42 

 5 58 304 Tyren Eggert 00:16:28.92 44 

 6 64 309 Aiden Alava 00:16:51.83 (47) 

 7 66 307 Richard Bruning 00:17:10.68 (49) 
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 Galaxy Middle School - 3000M - BOYS - 10/14/2023 
 6 Burns Sci-Tech Charter School 00:15:54.43 7 177 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 12 439 Troy Gingrich 00:13:34.48 10 

 2 32 436 Asher Krizmanich 00:15:13.75 27 

 3 56 487 Jameson Reader 00:16:27.78 43 

 4 63 437 Kristian Kallio 00:16:48.33 46 

 5 70 441 James Friel 00:17:27.79 51 

 6 72 443 Noah Crawford 00:17:32.50 (52) 

 7 104 442 Luc Envent 00:23:10.94 (63) 

 7 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 00:17:05.71 8 182 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 19 705 Carter Steflik 00:14:32.96 17 

 2 23 965 Tucker Lloyd 00:14:45.57 20 

 3 33 934 Logan Boyd 00:15:21.74 28 

 4 95 963 Connor Lilly 00:20:19.48 58 

 5 96 930 Leonardo Aguilera 00:20:28.78 59 

 6 100 953 Levi Collins 00:21:49.43 (61) 

 7 103 972 Aiden Murphy 00:23:09.81 (62) 

 8 Silversands Middle School 00:16:34.71 5 188 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 9 468 Kebra Bonner 00:13:26.92 7 

 2 42 471 Andrew Knight 00:15:45.38 34 

 3 49 283 Noah Adekunle 00:16:10.21 40 

 4 67 266 Nicolas Spanos 00:17:12.41 50 

 5 94 488 Sterling Eskra 00:20:18.64 57 

 9 Hinson Middle School 00:17:43.31 5 224 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 16 374 Kaidin Luj 00:14:19.34 14 

 2 65 375 Cameron Cope 00:16:57.70 48 

 3 79 373 Jonathan Lusk 00:18:25.03 53 

 4 81 370 Cristian Stephens 00:18:43.42 54 

 5 92 371 William Price 00:20:11.05 55 

 10 Galaxy Middle School 00:19:31.62 5 261 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 44 461 Jabdiel Sanchez 00:15:49.82 36 

 2 60 386 Aaron Brantley 00:16:39.31 45 

 3 93 384 Matthias Quinn 00:20:13.42 56 

 4 97 457 Josiah Finklea 00:20:55.80 60 

 5 106 456 Juan Eli Batista 00:23:59.74 64 
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 Galaxy Middle School - 3000M - BOYS - 10/14/2023 

 Individual Overall Results 

 Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team 

 1 1 427 Carter Bell 8th 00:12:03.31 Creekside Middle School 

 2 0 388 Connor Rivera 7th 00:12:14.72 Deltona Middle School 

 3 2 368 Marco Acuna 8th 00:12:21.09 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 4 3 420 Landon Gould 8th 00:12:47.49 Creekside Middle School 

 5 4 363 Zach Baker 8th 00:13:00.71 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 6 5 362 Logan Blades 8th 00:13:04.22 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 7 0 378 Daniel Pachecho 7th 00:13:07.13 Heritage Middle School 

 8 6 417 Noah Martinez Carver 8th 00:13:23.19 Creekside Middle School 

 9 7 468 Kebra Bonner 8th 00:13:26.92 Silversands Middle School 

 10 8 355 Mateo Isaac 8th 00:13:32.74 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 11 9 416 Aiden Milefski 7th 00:13:32.84 Creekside Middle School 

 12 10 439 Troy Gingrich 8th 00:13:34.48 Burns Sci-Tech Charter School 

 13 11 325 Liam Harman 8th 00:13:52.87 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 14 12 413 Aiden Rimpel 8th 00:14:15.60 Creekside Middle School 

 15 13 323 Barrett Jones 8th 00:14:16.07 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 16 14 374 Kaidin Luj 7th 00:14:19.34 Hinson Middle School 

 17 (15) 425 Tyson Best 8th 00:14:19.79 Creekside Middle School 

 18 16 299 Britton Kamm 8th 00:14:23.17 River Springs Middle School 

 19 17 705 Carter Steflik 8th 00:14:32.96 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 20 18 356 Adrian Isaac 8th 00:14:39.82 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 21 (19) 365 Dominic Amato 6th 00:14:43.54 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 22 0 290 Gabriel Edgcomb 8th 00:14:45.50 Southwestern Middle School 

 23 20 965 Tucker Lloyd 7th 00:14:45.57 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 24 21 324 Edward Hisgen 8th 00:14:49.03 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 25 22 406 Michael Berry 8th 00:14:49.13 DeLand Middle School 

 26 (23) 366 Anthony Amato 8th 00:14:51.27 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 27 (24) 421 Jackson Foster 6th 00:14:53.78 Creekside Middle School 

 28 25 298 Jackson Lipkowitz 7th 00:15:03.79 River Springs Middle School 

 29 0 455 Alejandro Gonzalez 6th 00:15:06.57 Deltona Middle School 

 30 0 410 Marcus Torres 6th 00:15:08.87 Creekside Middle School 

 31 26 395 Roch Sias 7th 00:15:09.00 DeLand Middle School 

 32 27 436 Asher Krizmanich 8th 00:15:13.75 Burns Sci-Tech Charter School 

 33 28 934 Logan Boyd 7th 00:15:21.74 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 34 29 316 Myles Rezendes 6th 00:15:23.33 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 35 0 383 Denis Chery 6th 00:15:23.59 Heritage Middle School 

 36 0 429 Andrew Alexander 8th 00:15:23.68 Creekside Middle School 

 37 30 393 Lucas Ward 8th 00:15:23.95 DeLand Middle School 

 38 31 334 Richard Bennett 6th 00:15:24.50 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 39 32 398 Sharod Rainge-Williams 7th 00:15:38.49 DeLand Middle School 

 40 0 364 Rocco Bacomo 7th 00:15:42.99 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 41 (33) 329 Darrin Fazio 8th 00:15:44.42 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 42 34 471 Andrew Knight 8th 00:15:45.38 Silversands Middle School 

 43 35 295 Jackson Nield 7th 00:15:45.73 River Springs Middle School 

 44 36 461 Jabdiel Sanchez 7th 00:15:49.82 Galaxy Middle School 

 45 (37) 326 cesar Gonzalez 8th 00:16:00.02 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 46 38 397 Andrew Rodriguez-Bennett 7th 00:16:00.69 DeLand Middle School 

 47 (39) 392 Jerimiah Whiteside 8th 00:16:07.98 DeLand Middle School 

 48 0 310 Loudon Trosan 6th 00:16:09.93 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 49 40 283 Noah Adekunle K 00:16:10.21 Silversands Middle School 

 50 (41) 402 Maverick Jackson 7th 00:16:15.01 DeLand Middle School 

 51 0 411 Aiden Sharbono 7th 00:16:16.48 Creekside Middle School 
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 Galaxy Middle School - 3000M - BOYS - 10/14/2023 

 52 42 296 Carson McDonnell 7th 00:16:19.50 River Springs Middle School 

 53 0 394 Michael Tramuta 8th 00:16:23.21 DeLand Middle School 

 54 0 426 Wesley Berry 8th 00:16:24.74 Creekside Middle School 

 55 0 357 Rafael Fernandez 7th 00:16:26.64 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 56 43 487 Jameson Reader 5th 00:16:27.78 Burns Sci-Tech Charter School 

 57 0 387 Jaiven Vera 6th 00:16:28.28 Deltona Middle School 

 58 44 304 Tyren Eggert 7th 00:16:28.92 River Springs Middle School 

 59 0 289 Evan Paulino 8th 00:16:31.03 Southwestern Middle School 

 60 45 386 Aaron Brantley 8th 00:16:39.31 Galaxy Middle School 

 61 0 396 Connor Rouleau 8th 00:16:41.61 DeLand Middle School 

 62 0 291 Ryan Velat 6th 00:16:44.97 Riverbend Academy 

 63 46 437 Kristian Kallio 7th 00:16:48.33 Burns Sci-Tech Charter School 

 64 (47) 309 Aiden Alava 7th 00:16:51.83 River Springs Middle School 

 65 48 375 Cameron Cope FR 00:16:57.70 Hinson Middle School 

 66 (49) 307 Richard Bruning 7th 00:17:10.68 River Springs Middle School 

 67 50 266 Nicolas Spanos 8th 00:17:12.41 Silversands Middle School 

 68 0 302 Pablo Herrera 7th 00:17:15.56 River Springs Middle School 

 69 0 293 Kade Slezak 7th 00:17:18.26 River Springs Middle School 

 70 51 441 James Friel 8th 00:17:27.79 Burns Sci-Tech Charter School 

 71 0 308 Anthony Brady 7th 00:17:31.24 River Springs Middle School 

 72 (52) 443 Noah Crawford 7th 00:17:32.50 Burns Sci-Tech Charter School 

 73 0 287 Brayden Volkman 7th 00:17:47.07 Southwestern Middle School 

 74 0 327 Austin Gallman 6th 00:17:52.70 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 75 0 404 Mason Gonzalez 6th 00:17:56.06 DeLand Middle School 

 76 0 333 Micah Busch 6th 00:18:07.85 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 77 0 399 Luke Nicholson 8th 00:18:15.82 DeLand Middle School 

 78 0 403 Kairu Hines 8th 00:18:23.69 DeLand Middle School 

 79 53 373 Jonathan Lusk 8th 00:18:25.03 Hinson Middle School 

 80 0 300 Kaden Janania 7th 00:18:31.98 River Springs Middle School 

 81 54 370 Cristian Stephens 7th 00:18:43.42 Hinson Middle School 

 82 0 306 Liam Connelly 7th 00:18:50.71 River Springs Middle School 

 83 0 292 Thomas Renick 5th 00:18:54.98 Riverbend Academy 

 84 0 294 Jayden Rodriguez 7th 00:19:27.28 River Springs Middle School 

 85 0 423 Ryder Deese 8th 00:19:31.05 Creekside Middle School 

 86 0 335 Dominic Amendolia 8th 00:19:37.32 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 87 0 361 Mason Bright 7th 00:19:42.53 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 88 0 313 Carter Sherriff 7th 00:19:52.87 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 89 0 317 Kaleo Neswick 7th 00:19:59.12 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 90 0 428 Quinton Anderson 7th 00:20:00.75 Creekside Middle School 

 91 0 297 Stellan Lockhart 7th 00:20:02.81 River Springs Middle School 

 92 55 371 William Price 7th 00:20:11.05 Hinson Middle School 

 93 56 384 Matthias Quinn 8th 00:20:13.42 Galaxy Middle School 

 94 57 488 Sterling Eskra 6th 00:20:18.64 Silversands Middle School 

 95 58 963 Connor Lilly 7th 00:20:19.48 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 96 59 930 Leonardo Aguilera 7th 00:20:28.78 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 97 60 457 Josiah Finklea 6th 00:20:55.80 Galaxy Middle School 

 98 0 409 Kaan Ustamehmetoglu 7th 00:21:09.67 Creekside Middle School 

 99 0 288 Quinn Rust 7th 00:21:30.86 Southwestern Middle School 

 100 (61) 953 Levi Collins 7th 00:21:49.43 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 101 0 418 Isaac Kling 7th 00:22:06.44 Creekside Middle School 

 102 0 328 Alexander Feeley 7th 00:22:47.59 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 103 (62) 972 Aiden Murphy 7th 00:23:09.81 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 104 (63) 442 Luc Envent 6th 00:23:10.94 Burns Sci-Tech Charter School 

 105 0 320 Leondre Konopka 7th 00:23:57.09 Ormond Beach Middle School 
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 106 64 456 Juan Eli Batista 6th 00:23:59.74 Galaxy Middle School 

 107 0 353 Lukas Thompson 6th 00:24:17.71 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 108 0 711 Blaze Stipanoc 7th 00:24:41.02 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 109 0 408 Roman Valle 6th 00:25:55.56 Creekside Middle School 
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